



# JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SML7588H [YOUR INSURED] & SJZ1120A [YOUR CLIENT]  
ON 11/12/2020.

## ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SJZ1120A

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No claim made on the policy is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QTY

PARTS

AMOUNT

|        |                                                                 |                   |             |    |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|-------------|----|
| 1PC    | BONNET <i>st</i>                                                | 798.00            | \$ 1,365.00 | ✓  |
| 1PC    | BONNET INSULATOR <i>HH</i>                                      |                   | \$ 312.75   | X  |
| 2PCS   | BONNET HINGE LH / RH @ \$67.74 EACH <i>day</i>                  |                   | \$ 135.48   | X  |
| 1PC    | BONNET LOCK <i>st</i>                                           | 145.50            | \$ 276.65   | ✓  |
| 1PC    | BONNET SEAL <i>HH</i>                                           |                   | \$ 136.54   | X  |
| 1PC    | BONNET CHROME MOULDING <i>st   mainly broken</i>                | 155.30            | \$ 293.06   | ✓  |
| * 2PCS | HEAD LAMP LH / RH @ \$1,153.60 EACH <i>mainly broken</i>        | <del>50% SH</del> | \$ 2,307.20 | X* |
| 1PC    | FRONT BUMPER <i>cracked   cr2-k</i>                             | 645.10            | \$ 972.80   | ✓  |
| 2PCS   | FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$83.60 EACH <i>HH</i>     |                   | \$ 167.20   | X  |
| 2PCS   | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH / RH @ \$139.77 EACH <i>HH</i> |                   | \$ 279.54   | X  |
| 1PC    | FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>broken</i>                         |                   | \$ 211.09   | ✓  |
| 1PC    | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>tom</i>                                  |                   | \$ 195.97   | ✓  |
| 1PC    | FRONT REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>st</i>                               | 435.20            | \$ 875.48   | ✓  |
| 1PC    | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>st</i>                                   | 822.10            | \$ 1,148.92 | ✓  |
| 1PC    | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>HH</i>                       |                   | \$ 215.78   | X  |
| 1PC    | FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>st</i>                                     |                   | \$ 84.63    | ✓  |
| 1PC    | A/C CONDENSOR ASSY <i>Punctured</i>                             | 1328.49           | \$ 1,557.84 | ✓  |
| 1PC    | A/C CONDENSOR DISCHARGE HOSE <i>HH</i>                          |                   | \$ 346.10   | X  |
| 1PC    | A/C CONDENSOR SUCTION HOSE <i>HH</i>                            |                   | \$ 720.85   | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR ASSY <i>HH</i>                                         |                   | \$ 1,843.10 | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR TOP HOSE <i>HH</i>                                     |                   | \$ 39.50    | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE <i>HH</i>                                  |                   | \$ 42.10    | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR FAN MOTOR <i>HH</i>                                    |                   | \$ 426.50   | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR FAN BLADE <i>HH</i>                                    |                   | \$ 285.20   | X  |
| 1PC    | RADIATOR FAN COWLING <i>HH</i>                                  |                   | \$ 385.16   | X  |
| 2PCS   | FRONT FENDER LH / RH @ 825.40 EACH <i>HH</i>                    |                   | \$ 1,650.80 | X  |
| 2PCS   | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH / RH @ \$190.10 EACH <i>HH</i>     |                   | \$ 380.20   | X  |
| 1PC    | TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>                                          | 1280.00           | \$ 1,510.10 | ✓  |
| 1PC    | TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>HH</i>                          |                   | \$ 192.70   | ✓  |
| 1PC    | TAILGATE LOGO <i>HH</i>                                         |                   | \$ 80.20    | ✓  |

\* Front headlamp 689.10 x 2 = 1378.20 689.10 SH.

|      |                                                                     |                          |   |
|------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|---|
| 1PC  | TAILGATE CENTER CHROME MOULDING <i>SVC</i>                          | \$ 439.10                | X |
| 2PCS | TAILGATE NO. PLATE LAMP LH / RH @ \$92.10 EACH <i>HH</i>            | \$ 184.20                | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE LOCK <i>Dent</i>                                           | 388.80                   | ✓ |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE SWITCH <i>HH</i>                                           | \$ 188.55                | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP <i>defunct</i>                               | 329.10                   | ✓ |
| 1SET | TAILGATE STOPPERS <i>HH</i>                                         | \$ 36.40                 | X |
| 1PC  | TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>manually broken</i>                    | 485.50                   | ✓ |
| 2PCS | TAIL LAMP LH / RH @ \$672.60 EACH <i>o/s crk H/S HH</i>             | 441.90                   | ✓ |
| 2PCS | TAIL LAMP PANEL LH / RH @ \$356.73 EACH <i>HH</i>                   | \$ 713.46                | X |
| 1PC  | REAR BUMPER <i>Dent</i>                                             | 545.00                   | ✓ |
| 2PCS | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$89.50 EACH <i>HH</i>          | \$ 179.00                | X |
| 2PCS | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH / RH @ \$96.90 EACH <i>HH</i>              | \$ 193.80                | X |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL <i>Dent</i>                                          | 645.20                   | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>manually defunct</i>                  | 265.30                   | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>vege Dent</i>                                   | 880.00                   | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>HH</i>                                | \$ 562.90                | X |
| 1PC  | REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL BOX <i>HH</i>                                 | \$ 350.27                | X |
| 2PCS | REAR FLOOR QUARTER PANEL LH / RH @ \$323.90 EACH <i>HH</i>          | \$ 647.80                | X |
| 2PCS | REAR FENDER LH / RH @ \$1,338.59 EACH <i>HH</i>                     | \$ 2,677.18              | X |
| 2PCS | REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS MOULDING LH / RH @ \$429.20 <i>HH</i>     | \$ 858.40                | X |
| 2PCS | REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH / RH @ \$878.87 EACH <i>o/s crk</i> | \$ 1,757.74              | ✓ |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>HH</i>                                         | 605.10 X 2 <i>H/S HH</i> | X |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>HH</i>                                     | = 1304.20                | X |
| 1PC  | REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>HH</i>                                  | \$ 125.63                | X |
| 1PC  | SPARE TYRE BOLT <i>HH</i>                                           | \$ 297.28                | X |
| 1PC  | SPARE TYRE HOLDER <i>HH</i>                                         | \$ 315.00                | X |
| 1PC  | SPARE TYRE BRACKET <i>HH</i>                                        | \$ 229.00                | X |
|      |                                                                     |                          |   |
|      |                                                                     |                          |   |
|      |                                                                     |                          |   |

10960.18

8220.14

PARTS SUM: \$ 35,492.58

PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 8,873.15

PARTS TOTAL: \$ 26,619.44

### LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

|   |                                                      |           |      |
|---|------------------------------------------------------|-----------|------|
| * | TO SUPPLY BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>HH</i>          | \$ 50.00  | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS <i>HH</i>                  | \$ 50.00  | X    |
| * | <i>Lower</i> TO SUPPLY FRONT GRILLE CLIPS <i>H/C</i> | \$ 50.00  | 15/- |
| * | TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>H/C</i>              | \$ 50.00  | 20/- |
| * | TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS <i>HH repnd</i>  | \$ 50.00  | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS <i>HH</i>   | \$ 50.00  | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY COOLANT <i>H/C</i>                         | \$ 100.00 | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>H/C</i>     | \$ 80.00  | 40/- |
| * | TO SUPPLY TAILGATE WINDSCREEN DAMPING SEAL <i>HH</i> | \$ 30.00  | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY TAILGATE CHROME GARNISH CLIPS <i>HH</i>    | \$ 50.00  | X    |
| * | TO SUPPLY TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS <i>H/C</i> | \$ 50.00  | 15/- |

|   |                                                                                                     |             |       |
|---|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|-------|
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>Hec</i>                                                              | \$ 50.00    | 20/-  |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>Hec</i>                                                         | \$ 80.00    | 20/-  |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Hec</i>                                               | \$ 50.00    | 15/-  |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>Hec</i>                                                       | \$ 80.00    | X     |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>Hec</i>                                                            | \$ 80.00    | X     |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>Hec</i>                                                   | \$ 50.00    | 15/-  |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>Hec</i>                                              | \$ 80.00    | X     |
| * | TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS DAMPING SEAL <i>Hec</i>                                         | \$ 30.00    | X     |
| * | TO SUPPLY FRONT & REAR NO. PLATE & CASING <i>Hec</i>                                                | \$ 200.00   | 80/-  |
| * | TO SUPPLY REVERSE CAMERA <i>Hec</i>                                                                 | \$ 600.00   | X     |
| * | TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                      | \$ 500.00   | 80/-  |
| * | TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS (FRONT)                                     | \$ 2,000.00 | 600/- |
| * | TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS (FRONT)                                              | \$ 2,000.00 | 600/- |
| * | TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS (REAR)                                      | \$ 2,000.00 | 700/- |
| * | TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS (REAR)                                               | \$ 2,000.00 | 800/- |
| * | TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS                                                                          | \$ 300.00   | 40/-  |
| * | TO RNR A/C CONDENSOR & REFILL GAS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                             | \$ 200.00   | 120/- |
| * | TO RNR RADIATOR ASSY & REFILL COOLANT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                         | \$ 200.00   | Hec   |
| * | TO RNR TAILGATE MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                                     | \$ 200.00   | 60/-  |
| * | TO RNR REVERSE CAMERA TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                                         | \$ 150.00   | Hec   |
| * | TO RNR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                                    | \$ 300.00   | 120/- |
| * | TO RNR REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                              | \$ 200.00   | Hec   |
| * | TO RNR FUEL TANK FILLER PIPE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                                  | \$ 100.00   | Hec   |
| * | TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS                                                            | \$ 200.00   | 30/-  |
| * | TO RNR REAR EXHAUST & ATTACHEMENT PARTS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS                                       | \$ 300.00   | 60/-  |
| * | TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS | \$ 300.00   | Hec   |

15/12/2020 C 1500hrs  
Hec And

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 12,860.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 39,479.44

2 H/smn 8 days. Repair Limit.  
Hec

12359.2A

L/S 9700/-

Check And Check part prices.